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OILUT STE R A

Vaahtopaasarja
2024 - 2025 Vl AN
Syksy
1. Kierros AAHT
Rata Joukkue 1.sarja Pist. 2.sarja Pist. 3.sarja Pist. yht. Pist. Xra Yhtp.
3 Pulun Keisarit 534 2 519 0 468 0 1521 | O 2
4 Ne-ipalaiset 497 0 614 2 475 2 1586 | 2 6
5  Team Amber 477 0 538 0 481 0 1496 | O 0
6  Stout Boys 514 2 553 2 531 2 1598 | 2 2 10
7 BT Neipa Seniorit 438 0 464 0 462 1 1364 | O 1
8 BC Pilsneri 483 2 497 2 462 1 1442 | 2 7
Kierroksen kunkku: Ne-ipalaiset, Hannu, 574p
Sarjatilanne Pisteet Keilap.
1. |Stout Boys 1598 10
2. |BC Pilsneri 1442 7
3. [Ne-ipalaiset 1586 6
4. |Pulun Keisarit 1521 2 =
5.  |BT Neipa Seniorit 1364 | 1 K El ' A A M
6. |Team Amber 1496 0
Vanha Henk.koht. tulokset Uusi Pohja sarjat 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja Yht. yht.s. yht. k.arvo
hcp/s hcpls.
Pulun Keisarit
34  Jouko Varikoski 40 1575 10 146 138 99 383 13 1958 150.62
60 Anders Holmqvist 60 1249 10 0 10 1249 124.90
62 Kari Koivisto 61 1225 10 140 111 130 381 13 1606 123.54
#DIV/0! Juha Salonen 83 0 0 92 114 83 289 3 289 96.33
Ne-ipalaiset
34 Tommi Salonen 39 1574 10 128 153 107 388 13 1962 150.92
68 Hannu Kokkarinen 67 1148 10 108 168 94 370 13 1518 116.77
63  Toni Pajunen 65 1213 10 96 128 109 333 13 1546 118.92
52  Juha Pirttilahti 52 1355 10 0 10 1355 135.50
Team Amber
37  Markku Raittinen 43 1541 10 111 116 126 353 13 1894 145.69
49  Mauno Ketola 53 1384 10 117 138 100 355 13 1739 133.77
84  Joni Korpilahti 84 952 10 0 10 952 95.20
63 Sami Pihlavirta 65 1207 10 100 135 106 341 13 1548 119.08
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Vanha Henk.koht. tulokset Uusi

hcpls

68
74
65
57

50
67
44
#DIV/0!
82

56
62
75
45

Stout Boys

Antti Keskinen
Sauli Heikkila
Jarmo Kukkonen
Kari Vellonen

BT Neipa Seniorit

Kalevi Salonen
Mikke Bore
Reino Ojala
Pekka Paajanen
Esa Valiaho

BC Pilsneri

Jorma Kantanen
Markku Korhonen
Kyosti Laitinen
Kimmo Reinikainen

hcpls.

69
74
66
59

50
71
52
93
82

60
68
79
45
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Pohja Sarjat 1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja

1153
1081
1185
1285

1379
1164
1447

977

1298
1224
1060
1435

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
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105

113
106

94
101
72

119
86
85

100

141
122

93
118
82

111
117
76

121

87
133

100
92
99

105
76
88

Yht. yht.s.
326 13
0 10
341 13
361 13
0 10
287 13
311 13
253 3
0 10
335 13
279 13
249 13
0 10

yht.

1479
1081
1526
1646

1379
1451
1758
253
977

1633
1503
1309
1435

k.arvo

113.77
108.10
117.38
126.62

137.90
111.62
135.23
84.33
97.70

125.62
115.62
100.69
143.50
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